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Ownership

Schneider Springs
WA-OWF-000453
9/24/20

105,682 acres at 9/23/2021 2130

Miles

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
US Bureau of Reclamation
Forest Service: National Forest
Forest Service: Wilderness Area
Yakama Nation
WA State Dept of Fish and Wildlife
WA State Dept of Natural Resources
WA State Dept of Transportation

\ Private

[ other Federal Agencies

. Event_Polygon

Acres
49605.72
43790.19
11733.58
502.94
33.23
16.39

Ownership

USFS

USFS Wilderness
DNR

Private

Other Public (Water)
Other Public (ROW)

Percentage
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